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GEO INSTRUMENTS & TECHNIC'S 
(A Division of Geophysical Exploration and Instrumentation) 

Sales & Service Dealer Uptron Borehole logging system, UPTRON INDIA LTD., LUCKNOW 

Ref:GIT:UP: PJM:22-23:LS:63 
Dated: 22-04-2022 

GEOPHYSICAL BOREHOLE LOGGING REPORT 

Site 
Block: 
District 

Sarml 
Jamo 
Amethl 

State: Uttar Pradesh 
Date of Logging: 21-04-2022 
Drilling Depth: 400.0 m bgl 
Logging Depth: 3868m bgl 
Rm-11.0 Om Rw-14.0 Am 

Borehole Drilled by: Welspun Enterprises, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh India. 

Based on the interpretation of Self Potontlal (SP), Short Normal (N-16"), 
Long Normal (N-64") and Lateral (6) geophysical logs following 
informations/granular zones have been deciphered: 

Sl. Depth Range Thickness Remark (Quality of 
Aqulfer Water) 

Good 
No. (mbgb) 

17-21 
(meter) 

04 
25-30 05 
44-70 
79-87 

112-115 
149-153 

Good 
Good 
Good 

Moderate 
Modarate 

26 
08 
03 
04 

Note: Fine Bands of Kankar are Intembred with almost all the zones. 
2Quality of Ground Water ls deterlorating marginal to Saline below 

160.0 to till depth Logged. 

For Geo Instruments 8& Tachnic's 
Venieal an e 

(S. Shuklal 

vicdl 
ASSISTANTAYBROGEOLOGIST 

ANEANDAL 
UPA NIGAMRURAL) 

PRAYAGRAJ 

Reod. Office V.I.P. Road Near Pakri Ka Pul. Alambaeh. Lucknow -226 005 



Sarme 
RURAL WATER SUPPLY SCHEME 

UNDER SwSM-JJM 
pate 

Proposed TW Assembly of 300x200 mm Size of Sarme, Block-Jamo 

District-Amethi 

Q=1050 LMP,H=47.300 M 

00 mm@ 0.St mA.o 

Logging Report as on 21.04.2022 

tCknes Remarks No. Depth Range (ambgl) 

17-21 04 Good 
600 MM 

Good 25-30 
44-70 Good 

79-87 08 GO0d 

03 aderate 
04 Mode7a4e 

112-1 

149-15 

A.U 000m 

2.000m 

66.0 000m 

72.000mn NOTE 
0.200m 

72.200m 1.fine bonds of kaukar one intermixed with almost all the zones 
2.Quality of Ground water us detenoling margnal to saline below 160 to til 

depth logged 
Bo.000m 

.000m 

06.00un 

112.00O 
.000m 

115. 00Din 

140 bhOr 

162.50 

200 MM 
1/0.000n 

600 MM 

CIS 

ASSAadihhl enfhaNEE R 
DIVISION OFFICE (E/M) 

Junlor Englneer Executive Engineer WELSPUBAERI 
INFRA REesEOTY LTD. JV 

JUNIOR ENGINEER uP JAL NIGAM RURAL GONDA 
DIVISION OFFICE (E/M 

U.P JAL NIGAM RURAL GONDA 



Sarme 
RURAL WATER SUPPLY SCHEME 

UNDER SWSM-JJJM 
Date // 

Actual Strata chart & Assembly Lowered of 300X200 mmSize of Sarme, Block-Jamo 

District-Amethi 

Q=1050 LMP,H=47.300 M 

600 x 600 mm 
1 Bore Size 

300 200 mm 
0.500 mA.GL 2. Assembly Size 

400.000 m 
3. Drilling Depth 

385.000 m 
Logging Depth 

950m 

5. Date of Logging 21.04 2022 
6 020m 

02.05 2022 6. Date of Lowering 
6 020m 

6 020m 

6 010m 

6 020m 

6 030m 

-54 000m 

000m 

6000m Logging Report 

66. D0om 
Thickness S.No.Depth Range (mbgl) Remarks 6010m 

72 010m 
04 Good 17-21 

200m 
25-30 05 Good 

-12 2 

000m 44-70 26 Good 

-87 08 Good BOOm 

01Om 

03 Moerote 
04 moerade 

6 000m 112-115 
Bo 010m 

6 020m 149-153 
6 030m 

6020m 

1 $20m 
-112 0 

999 
15 0m 

300 mm @ Housing Pipe 
23o0mM SToHed pipe 
3. 200 mm@ Plain Pipe 

60.510m 6 O20m 

6 020m I200M 
74.340m 020m 

030m 

200 mm@ Slotted Pipe = 12.000m 

5 300 x 200 mm @ Reducer= 149.8 510m 

0300m 
162 610rn 

A.G.L= 0.500m 165 b60m 

B.G.L= I58.550mn 
Total Lowering= I59.050m 

Oecls 

JUNIOR ENGINEER 
DIVISIOPPTHCtnPM) 

U.P. JAL NIGAM RURAL GONDA 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER 

DIVISION OFFICE (E/M) 
UP JALSRER GONDA Exbcutive Engineer WELSPUN KAVERI 

INFRA PROJECTS LTD. JV 


